Datasheet
1 866 4 Imagine (1-866-446-2446)
© 2026 Imagine Communications Corp. R 1.3
6100 Tennyson Pkwy, Suite 130, Plano, TX, 75024 USA
IOX NAS Storage provides broadcast and production facilities with an economical, easy-to-manage,
high-availability, shared storage solution for XVR playout servers, Versio  integrated playout
servers, and Nexio+  AMP SDI servers. This storage solution enables easy scaling of capacity or

© 2026 Imagine Communications Corp. R 1.3
6100 Tennyson Pkwy, Suite 130, Plano, TX, 75024 USA
Ordering Information
IOX Express NAS bundles are offered in four different topologies to support customers’
requirements and workflows: high-availability parity stack (N+1), Copy2 high availability (1+1),
non-high availability and single server systems.
All bundles include metadata hardware and/or store hardware nodes with drives, software
licenses, basic hardware warranty, Dual Port 10/25G SFP28, and a spare hard drive for each
store node. Additional support available through Imagine’s MyCare.
Topology IC SKU
Bandwidth
(Gbps)
Capacity
(Usable TB)
Bundle HW Systems
HA IOX-EXP-BNDL-G11-HA1 8 112
2 x IOX-EXP-G11-MDC
3 x IOX-EXP-451-64TB
IOX-EXP-BNDL-G11-HA2B 12 168
2 x IOX-EXP-G11-MDC
4 x IOX-EXP-451-64TB
IOX-EXP-BNDL-G11-HA3B 16 224
2 x IOX-EXP-G11-MDC
5 x IOX-EXP-451-64TB
IOX-EXP-BNDL-G11-HA4B 20 280
2 x IOX-EXP-G11-MDC
6 x IOX-EXP-451-64TB
IOX-EXP-BNDL-G11-HA5 20 560
2 x IOX-EXP-G11-MDC
6 x IOX-EXP-451-128TB
COPY2 IOX-EXP-G11-BNDL-C2A 4 56
2 x IOX-EXP-G11-MDC
2 x IOX-EXP-451-64TB
IOX-EXP-G11-BNDL-C2B 4 112
2 x IOX-EXP-G11-MDC
2 x IOX-EXP-451-128TB
Non-HA IOX-EXP-G11-BNDL-NH1 3 40 1x IOX-EXP-201-48TB
IOX-EXP-G11-BNDL-NH2B 6 80 2x IOX-EXP-201-48TB
IOX-EXP-G11-BNDL-NH3B 9 120 3x IOX-EXP-201-48TB
SINGLE IOX-EXP-SINGLE-1 3 40 1x IOX-EXP-201-48TB
IOX-EXP-SINGLE-2 3 80 1x IOX-EXP-201-96TB
IOX-EXP-SINGLE-3 4 56
1 x IOX-EXP-G11-MDC
1 x IOX-EXP-451-64TB